BREAKFAST MENU

Croissant

Croissant with jam

Pain au chocolat

Toasted teacake with butter

Birchermuesli

Home made granola: with yoghurt and berries
Dry cured bacon sandwich (TS Hartley & Sons)
Sausage sandwich (TS Hartley & Sons)

Home Farm freid egg sandwich

Two slices of toast: with local jam, marmalade
or Nutella

Two slices of brioche: with local jam, marmalade

or Nutella

1.50
1.75
1.50
2.50
3.50
4.00
4.00
4.00
3.50
2.50

2.50

ALl of our produce is prepared in a kitchen where nuts, gluten

and other known allergens are present. Whilst we try to keep

ingredients separate, we cannot guarantee any item is allergen

free. If you have any allergy or intolerance, please discuss

with a member of staff who will be happy to help.




